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Month
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Mar-21
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Name of Company

Mushroom Material

Rockit Global Limited (Ordinary Shares )
Avertana Limited (Preference Shares)
The Clinician

Dennisson Technologies

Jobloads

Nextspace

Ligar (Ordinary Shares )

OneReg

Decima Health

Well Revolution

Pictor

Invert Robotics Ltd (Convertible Loan)
Reusabowl

Celo Limited (Ordinary Shares )
Hydroxsys

Lawvu (Convertible Loan)

Tradify

VidApp Limited (Preference Shares)
Evnex

Autolife Ltd

CarbonCo Ltd (T/as CarbonCrop)
CoGo

GoodFor

Halter

Mindful Muslim

Geo40

Career Engagement Group Ltd t/a Fuel 50 (Pre
Crimson Education

Great Goodbyes

Nectar

Tourism Integration

Location
Auckland

Technology Hardware & Equipment

Hawkes Bay Food & Beverages

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Gisborne
Auckland
Hamilton
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland

Technology Hardware & Equipment

Software & Services

Technology Hardware & Equipment

Software & Services

Software & Services

Technology Hardware & Equipment

Software & Services

Pharmaceuticals, Biotechnology & Life Sciences
Software & Services

Pharmaceuticals, Biotechnology & Life Sciences

Christchurct Technology Hardware & Equipment

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Tauranga
Auckland
Auckland

Consumer Durables & Apparel
Software & Services

Technology Hardware & Equipment
Software & Services

Software & Services

Software & Services

Christchurct Software & Services

Auckland
Nelson
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland

Commercial Services

Technology Hardware & Equipment
Software & Services

Food & Beverages

Technology Hardware & Equipment

Christchurct Software & Services

Taupo

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Technology Hardware & Equipment
Software & Services
Software & Services
Software & Services
Software & Services

Software & Services

Round

[N

A W OO0 R W EREr W R P RRWE DN WN R WO R P R NOR R WWDS

Stage
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Range
$0-$250k
S2m+
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$0-$250k
$500k-$750k
$500k-$750k
$1.5m-$2m
$0-$250k
S1m-$1.5m
$250k-$500k
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$0-$250k
$500k-$750k
$1m-$1.5m
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$1.5m-$2m
$1.5m-$2m
$0-$250k
$750k- S1m
$2-$2.5m
$2m-$2.5m
$2.5m+
$250k-$500k
$2.5m+
$2.5m
$2.5m+
$750k- S1m
$1m-$1.5m
$1m-$1.5m
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May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
May-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21
Jun-21

vWork

Astrix Astronautics

Excio

FTN Motion

Landlord Studio

Narrative Muse

Roady

Tapi

Tourwriter

Natural Paint Co.

Kry10 Limited (Ordinary Shares)
Aquafortus

JunoFem (Preference Shares)
Shuttlerock

Grounded Investments Limited
Dawn Aerospace

Vortex Power Systems

Runn Fast Ltd (Convertible Loan)
1Centre

Energy Bank

Mentemia

Pyper Vision

Toku Eyes

Auckland  Software & Services

Auckland  Technology Hardware & Equipment
Wellington Software & Services

Wellington Transportation

Wellington Software & Services

Wellington Software & Services

Wellington Software & Services

Wellington Software & Services

Wellington Software & Services

Auckland  Consumer Durables & Apparel
Wellington Software & Services

Auckland  Commercial Services

Tauranga  Health Care Equipment & Services
Nelson Software & Services

Auckland  Materials

Christchurcl Aerospace & Defense

Auckland  Technology Hardware & Equipment
Auckland  Software & Services

Auckland  Software & Services

Taranaki Technology Hardware & Equipment
Auckland  Software & Services

Auckland  Technology Hardware & Equipment
Auckland  Health Care Equipment & Services

PriceTech Limited (t/a MarginFuel) (Convertib Wellington Software & Services

WIPSTER
Quantiful
Onsend
Zoom Health
Sahha

Ubco

Orbis Diagnostics

Quantifi Photonics (Preference Shares)

Marama Labs

StrutFit

Portland Software & Services

Auckland  Software & Services

Auckland  Software & Services

Auckland  Software & Services

Dunedin Software & Services

Tauranga  Technology Hardware & Equipment

Auckland  Pharmaceuticals, Biotechnology & Life Sciences
Auckland  Technology Hardware & Equipment

Wellington Technology Hardware & Equipment

Auckland  Software & Services
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$1m-$1.5m
$500k-$750k
$0-$250k
$250k-$500k
$1m-$1.5m
$0-$250k
$0-$250k
$1m-$1.5m
$1.5m-$2m
$1m-$1.5m
$1m-$1.5m
$2.5m+
$1m-$1.5m
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$1.5m-$2m
$1.5m-$2m
$750k- S1m
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$750k- S1m
$2.5m+
$1-$1.5m
$250k-$500k
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$0-$250k
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$2.5m+
$1-$1.5m
$500k-$750k



